$425,000 - 15728 95th Court Se, Yelm

MLS® #2319111

$425,000
3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,258 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

Yelm, Yelm, WA

Beautifully updated 3 BR, 1.75 BTH home on
a spacious corner lot in Yelm! Move-in ready
with LVP flooring and all appliances included.
All brand new windows. Bright LR with vaulted
ceiling. Kitchen with ample cabinets &
counters. Primary suite with private updated
3/4 bath. Spacious secondary bedrooms and
updated main bath. The fully fenced yard
features a new shed, deck, fire pit area with
festive lighting, and low-maintenance
landscapinga€”perfect for entertaining. Enjoy
the convenience of a 2-car garage and no
HOA. Close to shopping, dining, and just a
short drive to JBLM. This home offers modern
comfort, outdoor charm, and unbeatable
location. Don&€™t waita€"schedule your tour
today!

Built in 1996

Essential Information

MLS® # 2319111
List Price $425,000
Sale Price $430,000
Price Per SqFt $342
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,258
Acres 0.17

Year Built 1996



Type
Sub-Type
Status

Residential
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces
Parking
Garage Spaces

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Exterior

Exterior Features

Lot Description
Foundation

15728 95th Court Se
453 - Yelm/Rainier
Yelm

Yelm

Thurston

WA

98597

2
Driveway, Attached Garage
2

Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Laminate, Skylight(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wall
to Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Wood, Wood Products
Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac, Paved
Poured Concrete

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Yelm

Mill Pond Elem
Ridgeline Mid
Yelm Highl2

Additional Information

Days on Market

230

Cumulative Days on Market 230

Days on Website

258



